
DECEMBER 15-21
Mon-Thurs Dec. 15-18 5:30 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.
Friday Dec. 19 5:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
Sat-Sun Dec. 20-21 8:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

DECEMBER 22-28

Thursday Dec. 25
Friday Dec. 26 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sat-Sun Dec. 27-28 8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday Dec. 23
7:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
CLOSED

Wednesday Dec. 24

Monday Dec. 22 5:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

December 29-January 4
Monday Dec. 29 5:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
Tuesday Dec. 30

5:30 a.m. -4:00 p.m.Wednesday Dec. 31
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.Thursday Jan. 1

Holiday HoursHoliday Hours

Friday Jan. 2 5:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sat-Sun Jan. 3-4 8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

5:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

5:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Thursday Dec. 25
Friday Dec. 26 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sat-Sun Dec. 27-28 8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday Dec. 23
7:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
CLOSED

Wednesday Dec. 24
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5:30 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.
5:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
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Monday Dec. 22 5:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
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Friday Dec. 19
Sat-Sun Dec. 20-21
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